ML 23691-3	MTC - 8313
36952	Vol. <u>m91</u> Page 23135
CEDAR TRAILS LAND DEVELOPM	ENT COMPANY LTD. , hereinafter called grantor, convey(s) to
EVERETT D. SAMPLE AND REG	, Hordinarda - J
husband and wife	all that real property structure
KLAMATH , State of Oregon,	1083 CEDAR TRAILS, in the County of Klamath
LOT 13 BLOCK 3, TRACT NO. State of Oregon	1003 CDNW, 100 /
SUBJECT TO:	
1) 1981-82 TAXES A LIEN N	OT YET DUE AND PAYABLE.
DELINEATED ON THE RECORDED	PROVISIONS AND UTILITY EASEMENTS AS PLAT.
3) COVENANTS, EASEMENTS A INCLUDING TERMS THEREOF, I	AND RESTRICTIONS IMPOSED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED JULY 3, 1978 IN BOOK M 78 PAGE 14229
•	
and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the	above described property free of all encumbrances except
AS SHOWN ABOVE	
nd will warrant and defend the same against al	I persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.
The true and actual consideration for th	s transfer is \$ _20,500.00*
*	
Dated this 30 CA day of	<u>July, 19_81</u>
	CEDAR TRAILS LAND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
	BY: Martul R. Sundary
	BY: Whall K, Sunday, General Partne
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamat</u>	BY:) ss. Thomas D. Sunday, LimitedPart
Znth .	, 19_81_personally appeared the above named
DOROTHY R. SUNDAY AND THOMAS	D. SUNDAY and acknowledged the foregoing
their volu	itary act and decury internet company Ltd.
a Limited Partnership and the	
	many San ling
	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires. <u>117 107 9 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1</u>
* The dollar amount should include cash property remains subject or which the pu	plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the rchaser agrees to pay or assume.
property remains subject or which the put	rchaser agrees to pay or assume. y or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration w or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
consists of or includes other propert	y or value, and the following. However, the set of the/the whole y or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
consideration." (Indicate which)	
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,) ss.
CEDAR TRAILS LAND DEVELOPMENT	County of <u>Klamath</u>) I certify that the within instrument was received for record
COMPANY LTD.	$day of NOV, 15_27$
TO	
EVERETT D. SAMPLE AND REGINA N. SAMPLE	at <u>11:32</u> o'clock <u>4</u> W, and recorded in book_ on page <u>23135</u> Records of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
After Recording Return to:	Witness my nand and sear of County arrived.
Mr/Mrs/ Everett D. Sample	Evelyn Biehn
3845 La Marada	County Clerk
Klamath Falls OR 97603 IL TAX STATEMENTS TO SAME AS	
ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO SEAR IN	Bu Danken MullendareDeputy



Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)

Fee \$28.00

 \bigcirc

By.

Aulens Mullendare

